Floor
RE.02.01-08
RE.02.11-18
RE.02.21-28
RE.02.31-38
RE.03.01-08
RE.03.11-18
RE.03.21-28
RE.04.01-08
RE.04.11-18
RE.04.21-28
RE.05.01-08
RE.05.11-18
RE.05.22-28
BU.02.01-8
BU.02.11-18
BU.03.01-8
BU.03.11-18
BU.03.21-28
BU.03.31-38
BU.04.01-08
BU.04.11-18
BU.04.21-28
BU.04.31-38
BU.05.01-08
BU.05.11-18
BU.05.21-28
BU.05.31-38
BU.06.01-08
BU.06.11-18
BU.06.21-28

GR.02.01 - GR.02.04*

GR.02.11-18
GR.03.01-08
GR.03.11-18
GR.03.21-28
GR.03.31-38
GR.04.01-08
GR.04.11-18
GR.04.21-28
GR.04.31-38
GR.05.01-08
GR.05.11-18
GR.05.21-28
GR.05.31-38
GR.06.01-8

GR.06.11-18
GR.06.21-28
YE.03.01-08
YE.03.11-18
YE.04.01-08
YE.04.11-18
YE.04.21-28
YE.05.11-18
YE.05.21-28
S$i.02.01-08

S1.02.11 - SI.02.14**

Si.03.01-08
Si.03.11-17
Si.04.01-08
Si.04.11-17
Si.05.01-08
Si.05.11-17
Si.06.01-08
Si.06.11-17
Si.07.01-08
$i.07.11-17

*includes flats: GR.02.01 A & B, GR.02.02, GR.02.03, GR.02.04

**includes flats: S1.02.11, S1.02.12, S1.02.13 A & B, S1.02.14

Date

25/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018
18/10/2018
25/10/2018
18/10/2018
17/10/2018
17/10/2018
17/10/2018
17/10/2018
17/10/2018
17/10/2018
17/10/2018
17/10/2018
17/10/2018
17/10/2018
18/10/2018
17/10/2018
23/10/2018
23/10/2018
25/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
18/10/2018
17/10/2018
22/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018

Time

18:40
19:00
19:20
18:20
19:40
20:00
20:20
18:00
18:20
18:40
19:00
19:20
19:40
20:00
20:20
18:00
18:20
18:40
19:00
19:20
19:40
20:00
20:20
18:00
18:20
18:40
19:00
19:20
19:40
18:00
18:00
18:20
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
18:40
20:30
19:00
19:20
18:00
19:30
19:15
19:00
18:45
18:30
18:15
18:00
19:45
19:00
20:45
20:00
20:20
20:00
19:40
19:20
19:00
18:40
18:20
18:00

Where

Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen

Weston Common Room

Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen

Weston Common Room

Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen

Weston Common Room

Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen
Flat Kitchen

RLA contact
eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
jenny.sloan@manchester.ac.uk
jenny.sloan@manchester.ac.uk
jenny.sloan@manchester.ac.uk
jenny.sloan@manchester.ac.uk
jenny.sloan@manchester.ac.uk
jenny.sloan@manchester.ac.uk
jenny.sloan@manchester.ac.uk
jenny.sloan@manchester.ac.uk
kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
laura.driessen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
laura.driessen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
laura.driessen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
laura.driessen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
laura.driessen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
laura.driessen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
laura.driessen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk

laura.driessen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk

Resl ife

Weston
Hall

October/
November

Flat Chats

Please note if your
flat is not listed, your
ReslLife Advisor will
leave a poster with
details of time and
venue in your flat.

If this date/time is
inconvenient for any
of you, please contact
your flat ReslLife
Advisor and they can
arrange an alternative
meeting time, either
as a group or
individually



Flat Date Time Where RLA contact
Flat 36 - Flat 45 04/11 7:00-8:00pm Liberty common room li.hua@manchester.ac.uk
Flat 46 - Flat 54 04/11 8:00-9:00pm Liberty common room li.hua@manchester.ac.uk

Aoy

Resl ife

Liberty
Point
November

Flat Chats

Please note if your
flat is not listed, your
Reslife Advisor will
leave a poster with
details of time and
venue in your flat.

If this date/time is
inconvenient for any
of you, please contact
your flat ReslLife
Advisor and they can
arrange an alternative
meeting time, either
as a group or
individually



