

Floor	Date	Time	Where	RLA contact
RE.02.01-08	25/10/2018	18:40	Flat Kitchen	eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
RE.02.11-18	25/10/2018	19:00	Flat Kitchen	eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
RE.02.21-28	25/10/2018	19:20	Flat Kitchen	eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
RE.02.31-38	25/10/2018	18:20	Flat Kitchen	eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
RE.03.01-08	25/10/2018	19:40	Flat Kitchen	eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
RE.03.11-18	25/10/2018	20:00	Flat Kitchen	eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
RE.03.21-28	25/10/2018	20:20	Flat Kitchen	eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
RE.04.01-08	26/10/2018	18:00	Flat Kitchen	jenny.sloan@manchester.ac.uk
RE.04.11-18	26/10/2018	18:20	Flat Kitchen	jenny.sloan@manchester.ac.uk
RE.04.21-28	26/10/2018	18:40	Flat Kitchen	jenny.sloan@manchester.ac.uk
RE.05.01-08	26/10/2018	19:00	Flat Kitchen	jenny.sloan@manchester.ac.uk
RE.05.11-18	26/10/2018	19:20	Flat Kitchen	jenny.sloan@manchester.ac.uk
RE.05.22-28	26/10/2018	19:40	Flat Kitchen	jenny.sloan@manchester.ac.uk
BU.02.01-8	26/10/2018	20:00	Flat Kitchen	jenny.sloan@manchester.ac.uk
BU.02.11-18	26/10/2018	20:20	Flat Kitchen	jenny.sloan@manchester.ac.uk
BU.03.01-8	22/10/2018	18:00	Flat Kitchen	kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
BU.03.11-18	22/10/2018	18:20	Flat Kitchen	kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
BU.03.21-28	22/10/2018	18:40	Flat Kitchen	kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
BU.03.31-38	22/10/2018	19:00	Flat Kitchen	kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
BU.04.01-08	22/10/2018	19:20	Flat Kitchen	kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
BU.04.11-18	22/10/2018	19:40	Flat Kitchen	kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
BU.04.21-28	22/10/2018	20:00	Flat Kitchen	kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
BU.04.31-38	22/10/2018	20:20	Flat Kitchen	kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
BU.05.01-08	24/10/2018	18:00	Flat Kitchen	josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
BU.05.11-18	24/10/2018	18:20	Flat Kitchen	josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
BU.05.21-28	24/10/2018	18:40	Flat Kitchen	josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
BU.05.31-38	24/10/2018	19:00	Flat Kitchen	josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
BU.06.01-08	24/10/2018	19:20	Flat Kitchen	josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
BU.06.11-18	24/10/2018	19:40	Flat Kitchen	josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
BU.06.21-28	18/10/2018	18:00	Flat Kitchen	josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
GR.02.01 - GR.02.04*	25/10/2018	18:00	Weston Common Room	eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
GR.02.11-18	18/10/2018	18:20	Flat Kitchen	josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
GR.03.01-08	17/10/2018	18:00	Flat Kitchen	christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
GR.03.11-18	17/10/2018	18:15	Flat Kitchen	christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
GR.03.21-28	17/10/2018	18:30	Flat Kitchen	christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
GR.03.31-38	17/10/2018	18:45	Flat Kitchen	christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
GR.04.01-08	17/10/2018	19:00	Flat Kitchen	christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
GR.04.11-18	17/10/2018	19:15	Flat Kitchen	christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
GR.04.21-28	17/10/2018	19:30	Flat Kitchen	christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
GR.04.31-38	17/10/2018	19:45	Flat Kitchen	christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
GR.05.01-08	17/10/2018	20:00	Flat Kitchen	christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
GR.05.11-18	17/10/2018	20:15	Flat Kitchen	christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
GR.05.21-28	18/10/2018	18:40	Flat Kitchen	josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
GR.05.31-38	17/10/2018	20:30	Flat Kitchen	christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
GR.06.01-8	23/10/2018	19:00	Flat Kitchen	kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
GR.06.11-18	23/10/2018	19:20	Flat Kitchen	kit.lawrence@manchester.ac.uk
GR.06.21-28	25/10/2018	18:00	Weston Common Room	eva-maria.mosser@manchester.ac.uk
YE.03.01-08	22/10/2018	19:30	Flat Kitchen	elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
YE.03.11-18	22/10/2018	19:15	Flat Kitchen	elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
YE.04.01-08	22/10/2018	19:00	Flat Kitchen	elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
YE.04.11-18	22/10/2018	18:45	Flat Kitchen	elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
YE.04.21-28	22/10/2018	18:30	Flat Kitchen	elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
YE.05.11-18	22/10/2018	18:15	Flat Kitchen	elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
YE.05.21-28	22/10/2018	18:00	Flat Kitchen	elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
Si.02.01-08	22/10/2018	19:45	Flat Kitchen	elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
SI.02.11 - SI.02.14**	18/10/2018	19:00	Weston Common Room	josefina.fabiani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
Si.03.01-08	17/10/2018	20:45	Flat Kitchen	christos.hadjiarapis@manchester.ac.uk
Si.03.11-17	22/10/2018	20:00	Flat Kitchen	elgar.jenkinson@manchester.ac.uk
Si.04.01-08	24/10/2018	20:20	Flat Kitchen	laura.driessen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
Si.04.11-17	24/10/2018	20:00	Flat Kitchen	laura.driessen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
Si.05.01-08	24/10/2018	19:40	Flat Kitchen	laura.driessen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
Si.05.11-17	24/10/2018	19:20	Flat Kitchen	laura.driessen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
Si.06.01-08	24/10/2018	19:00	Flat Kitchen	laura.driessen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
Si.06.11-17	24/10/2018	18:40	Flat Kitchen	laura.driessen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
Si.07.01-08	24/10/2018	18:20	Flat Kitchen	laura.driessen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
Si.07.11-17	24/10/2018	18:00	Flat Kitchen	laura.driessen@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk

*includes flats: GR.02.01 A & B, GR.02.02, GR.02.03, GR.02.04

**includes flats: SI.02.11, SI.02.12, SI.02.13 A & B, SI.02.14



Weston Hall October/ November Flat Chats

Please note if your flat is not listed, your ResLife Advisor will leave a poster with details of time and venue in your flat.

If this date/time is inconvenient for any of you, please contact your flat ResLife Advisor and they can arrange an alternative meeting time, either as a group or individually

Flat	Date	Time	Where	RLA contact
Flat 36 - Flat 45	04/11	7:00-8:00pm	Liberty common room	li.hua@manchester.ac.uk
Flat 46 - Flat 54	04/11	8:00-9:00pm	Liberty common room	li.hua@manchester.ac.uk



Liberty Point November Flat Chats

Please note if your flat is not listed, your ResLife Advisor will leave a poster with details of time and venue in your flat.

If this date/time is inconvenient for any of you, please contact your flat ResLife Advisor and they can arrange an alternative meeting time, either as a group or individually